MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Thida Cornes
Sanjay Dave

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Esmeralda Ortiz

Serving the communities of Mountain View, :
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 3/04/2024
CHANGE ORDER #2K
Contractor Name: Mastria Painting
Contract Name: Bid Package K, Painting
Project Name: LAHS Facility Repairs Inc. 1&2 — 500 Wing Replacement
DSA Application Number: 01-119446 & 01-120208
Contract Number: C23-034
PCO # Description ccD# | RFi# | Amountof
Change
60 LAHS Facilities Repairs Inc 2: Provide labor and equipment to N/A N/A $ 26,376.00
remove the existing top layer of paint that is peeling on the
exterior window frames at the K400, N400, and P500 classroom
wings as needed, to provide a finished surface that caulking can
sufficiently adhere to for the new windows. Existing paint shall be
removed in a manner that provides a warrantable condition for the
new paint. During removal of the top layer of paint, the blue layer
below shall not be disturbed.
Total of Change Order #2K $ 26,376.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 186,000.00
Change Order #1K Amount: $ 14,667.00
Change Order #2K Amount: $ 26,376.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 227,043.00
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650




